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We'll help you find your home.












Buy
Rent
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Property Type
Residential
Commercial







Min Bed
1+
2+
3+
4+
5+






Min Bath
1+
2+
3+
4+
5+






Min Car
1+
2+
3+
4+
5+
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Reliable, Professional, Personalised.



We are a leading Real Estate Agency that specializes in the sale and leasing of residential and commercial properties.

We have built a reputation for providing exceptional service to our clients, whether they are looking to buy, sell, or rent a property. Our team of highly experienced and dedicated real estate agents have a deep understanding of the property market and are committed to helping our clients achieve their real estate goals.
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Properties for rent
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Three large bedrooms all with wardrobes, ensuite bathroom on the main, spacious north facing light filled living area, open plan living with central kitchen, gas cooktop, dishwasher, lots of cupboards and bench space. 
Split system air conditioning, gas heater
A double lock up garage with remote entry, a timber deck area in private courtyard with established gardens.
Close proximity to Rosebud Primary School; Secondary College; Waterfall Gully shops & McCrae Plaza






1/273 Bayview Road



McCrae






Bedrooms
 3


 | 

Bathrooms
 2


 | 

Carspaces
 2







$625 per week
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Established in 1998


We are dedicated to helping our clients buy, sell, and rent properties with ease and expertise. Our team of experienced agents has a deep understanding of the local market and is committed to providing top-notch service to each and every one of our clients
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Part of our community



We believe in being a true partner to our community. We are not just here to buy and sell homes, but to be a part of the fabric of the neighborhood. Our agents are local experts, with deep knowledge of the area and its residents. We understand the unique needs and concerns of our community, and work closely with our clients to find the perfect home that fits their lifestyle. 
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Office


	
	Vermont South, VIC 3133
	T 03 9886 3833
	admin@quintarealestate.com.au
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Step 1. Enter your property address
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Step 2. Enter your details









Buying & Selling
Selling
Buying
Renting
Investing
Developing
Researching
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Step 3. More information about your property (optional)



Sale
Lease


Bedrooms
1
2
3
4
5+


Bathrooms
1
2
3
4
5+


Car Spaces
1
2
3
4
5+


Land Size
200m2+
300m2+
400m2+
500m2+
750m2+
1000m2+
1500m2+
2000m2+
3000m2+
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Request Appraisal











	










